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Brookwood Broncos Swim & Dive

Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Nov-19

Brookwood [BKWD]    Coach: Jack Gayle

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   50 Free
 1 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSamantha Stoffle FR   25.01 Y SQT F

 2 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsReagan Sweeney JR   25.71 Y SQTL F

 3 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettHanna Burke SO   26.34 Y SQT F

 4 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettHayden Britt FR   26.83 Y LETT F

 5 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettMary Weitzel FR   27.04 Y LETT F

 6 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDesymber Richie FR   27.11 Y LETTL F

 7 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettLilian Nguyen SO   27.12 Y LETT F

 8 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettCharlotte O'Connor FR   27.40 Y LETT F

 9 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsRashmika Babwani SO   28.60 Y CQTL F

 10 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettPaige Saul SO   29.11 Y CQT F

 11 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSasha Graham JR   29.55 Y F

 12 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettMaddie Clark SR   29.57 Y F

 13 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettIsabel Saul JR   30.18 Y L F

 14 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettTina Le JR   30.54 Y F

 15 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettRebecca Dunn FR   31.48 Y F

 16 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSarah Burton JR   31.53 Y L F

 17 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSana Rayani FR   32.08 Y F

 18 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSarah Dhanani SO   33.27 Y F

 19 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettTegan Merrill FR   34.29 Y F

 20 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettMary Garcia-Brake JR   40.03 Y F

Female   100 Free
 1 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsLily Burke JR   52.71 Y SQT F

 2 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettReagan Sweeney JR   55.24 Y SQT F

 3 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSofie Rees SO   56.53 Y SQTL F

 4 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsLindsey Diehl FR   56.65 Y SQT F

 5 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettKaylee McLester SR   56.84 Y SQT F

 6 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsHanna Burke SO   58.83 Y LETT F

 7 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettLauren Diehl JR   59.11 Y LETTL F

 8 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsKate Heffner JR 1:01.29 Y LETT F

 9 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsRashmika Babwani SO 1:03.99 Y CQT F

 10 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSasha Graham JR 1:04.31 Y CQT F

 11 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsMaddie Clark SR 1:05.17 Y CQT F

 12 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettIsabel Saul JR 1:05.65 Y CQT F

 13 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettTina Le JR 1:08.22 Y F

 14 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDora Lee SO 1:08.49 Y F

 15 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettTegan Merrill FR 1:16.70 Y F

 16 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSarah Dhanani SO 1:16.89 Y F

 17 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettRida Merani SO 1:21.64 Y F

Female   200 Free
 1 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsReagan Sweeney JR 1:55.89 Y SQT F

 2 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsHanna Burke SO 2:04.89 Y SQT F

 3 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettEmily Morgan FR 2:12.30 Y LETT F

 4 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsCharlotte O'Connor FR 2:12.74 Y LETT F

 5 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettHaley Burke SR 2:15.59 Y CQT F

 6 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettAshley Pingel JR 2:16.74 Y CQT F

 7 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettKate Heffner JR 2:17.34 Y CQT F

Female   500 Free
 1 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettHaley Burke SR 5:52.17 Y LETT F

 2 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsAva Gawronski JR 5:58.54 Y LETT F

 3 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsCharlotte O'Connor FR 5:58.65 Y LETT F

 4 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettAshley Pingel JR 6:14.44 Y CQT F

 5 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSarah Burton JR 6:15.78 Y CQT F

Female   50 Back
 1 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsSofie Rees SO   28.68 Y L F
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 2 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsLindsey Diehl FR   29.35 Y L F

 3 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsHaley Burke SR   32.10 Y L F

 4 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettKate Heffner JR   32.39 Y L F

 5 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDora Lee SO   36.07 Y L F

Female   100 Back
 1 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSofie Rees SO 1:02.47 Y SQT F

 2 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsLindsey Diehl FR 1:03.61 Y SQT F

 3 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettKaylee McLester SR 1:04.75 Y SQT F

 4 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettLilian Nguyen SO 1:09.54 Y LETT F

 5 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsKate Heffner JR 1:12.58 Y LETT F

 6 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDora Lee SO 1:17.17 Y CQT F

 7 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSarah Burton JR 1:18.78 Y F

 8 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettRebecca Dunn FR 1:22.65 Y F

Female   100 Breast
 1 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsHayden Britt FR 1:10.17 Y SQT F

 2 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsSamantha Stoffle FR 1:12.29 Y SQT F

 3 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsKaylee McLester SR 1:14.04 Y SQT F

 4 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDesymber Richie FR 1:19.06 Y LETT F

 5 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettIsabel Saul JR 1:19.86 Y CQT F

 6 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettPaige Saul SO 1:22.64 Y CQT F

 7 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSana Rayani FR 1:37.07 Y F

 8 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettRida Merani SO 1:49.49 Y F

 9 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettMary Garcia-Brake JR 1:59.42 Y F

Female   100 Fly
 1 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsReagan Sweeney JR   58.10 Y SQT F

 2 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsSamantha Stoffle FR 1:00.32 Y SQT F

 3 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettMary Weitzel FR 1:00.85 Y SQT F

 4 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettLauren Diehl JR 1:01.00 Y SQT F

 5 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettHanna Burke SO 1:02.41 Y SQT F

 6 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsAva Gawronski JR 1:05.93 Y LETT F

 7 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettLindsey Diehl FR 1:05.94 Y LETT F

 8 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettEmily Morgan FR 1:07.81 Y LETT F

Female   200 IM
 1 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsLily Burke JR 2:08.02 Y SQT F

 2 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettReagan Sweeney JR 2:12.94 Y SQT F

 3 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettLauren Diehl JR 2:15.86 Y SQT F

 4 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSofie Rees SO 2:15.90 Y SQT F

 5 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettLindsey Diehl FR 2:17.32 Y SQT F

 6 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsHayden Britt FR 2:24.15 Y LETT F

Female   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettJessica Evenchick SR183.60 F

 2 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDelaney Livengood SO154.05 F

 3 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettMarangely Santos FR127.35 F

Male   50 Free
 1 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsNathaniel Stoffle JR   21.84 Y SQT F

 2 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSam Mauldin SR   22.79 Y SQT F

 3 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsDaniel Tran SR   22.95 Y SQTL F

 4 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsHarrison Wright FR   23.23 Y SQT F

 5 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettMichael Douglas JR   23.94 Y LETT F

 6 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsNolan Patterson FR   24.37 Y LETT F

 7 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsWilliam Kusch JR   24.40 Y LETT F

 8 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettBryce Dopson   24.41 Y LETT F

 9 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsGraham Simmon SO   24.68 Y LETTL F

 10 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsJoshua Pingel JR   25.27 Y CQTL F

 11 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDaniel Dang SO   25.48 Y CQT F

 12 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsJoseph Marino SO   25.90 Y CQT F
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 13 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettRiley Frandsen FR   26.90 Y F

 14 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettTaylor Kell SO   27.38 Y F

 15 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettZion Everett FR   27.40 Y F

 16 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettPeter Phan JR   27.64 Y L F

 17 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSantana Pruitt SR   27.76 Y F

 18 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSteven Doan JR   28.02 Y F

 19 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettConnor McGahagin FR   28.64 Y F

 20 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettBrian Frandsen JR   28.75 Y L F

 21 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettGrady Freeman FR   29.47 Y F

 22 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettMichael Modrich SO   30.31 Y F

 23 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettRyan Spearman SO   30.37 Y F

 24 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettBlake McCluggage SO   30.42 Y F

 25 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettIshaan Nassar SO   31.15 Y F

 26 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettNathan Shelton SO   31.59 Y F

Male   100 Free
 1 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsRoman Gibbs SR   50.22 Y SQTL F

 2 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettChris Scalzi JR   51.37 Y SQTL F

 3 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDaniel Martinez SR   51.59 Y SQT F

 4 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsHarrison Wright FR   51.77 Y SQT F

 5 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettWilliam Kusch JR   52.84 Y LETT F

 6 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsNolan Patterson FR   53.09 Y LETT F

 7 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettMichael Douglas JR   54.89 Y LETTL F

 8 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDevlin Day SO   57.01 Y CQTL F

 9 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsJoseph Marino SO   58.03 Y CQT F

 10 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettBrian Frandsen JR 1:00.32 Y F

 11 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSteven Doan JR 1:01.79 Y F

 12 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettZion Everett FR 1:03.14 Y F

 13 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettTaylor Kell SO 1:04.62 Y F

 14 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettGrady Freeman FR 1:05.83 Y F

 15 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettRyan Spearman SO 1:10.95 Y F

Male   200 Free
 1 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDaniel Tran SR 1:46.23 Y SQT F

 2 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsRoman Gibbs SR 1:51.25 Y SQT F

 3 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettJoshua Pingel JR 1:54.17 Y SQT F

 4 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettRyan Haskins JR 1:57.97 Y LETT F

 5 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettMichael Encardes SR 1:58.96 Y LETT F

 6 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDaniel Martinez SR 1:59.42 Y LETT F

 7 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettWilliam Kusch JR 2:00.79 Y LETT F

 8 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettWilliam Smith SO 2:01.98 Y LETT F

 9 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDevlin Day SO 2:02.96 Y LETT F

 10 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettBrandon Shepard FR 2:04.29 Y LETT F

Male   500 Free
 1 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettJoshua Pingel JR 5:02.69 Y SQT F

 2 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettRyan Haskins JR 5:12.63 Y SQT F

 3 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettWilliam Smith SO 5:28.66 Y LETT F

 4 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDevlin Day SO 5:32.48 Y LETT F

 5 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettMichael Encardes SR 5:32.75 Y LETT F

Male   50 Back
 1 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsNathaniel Stoffle JR   24.18 Y L F

 2 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsMichael Douglas JR   27.62 Y L F

 3 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettBlake McCluggage SO   34.62 Y L F

 4 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettGrady Freeman FR   35.89 Y L F

 5 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettMichael Modrich SO   36.01 Y L F

Male   100 Back
 1 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsNathaniel Stoffle JR   51.24 Y SQT F

 2 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDaniel Tran SR   55.48 Y SQT F
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 3 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettGrant Clark SR   56.38 Y SQT F

 4 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSam Mauldin SR   56.46 Y SQT F

 5 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettChris Scalzi JR   58.63 Y SQT F

 6 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsMichael Douglas JR 1:00.49 Y LETT F

 7 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettAdam Dockstader FR 1:07.38 Y LETT F

 8 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettBryce Dopson 1:09.56 Y CQT F

 9 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettBrian Frandsen JR 1:11.15 Y CQT F

 10 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettBlake McCluggage SO 1:13.57 Y F

 11 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettMichael Modrich SO 1:19.40 Y F

Male   100 Breast
 1 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsGrant Clark SR 1:00.55 Y SQT F

 2 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettGraham Simmon SO 1:02.59 Y SQT F

 3 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsDaniel Tran SR 1:02.83 Y SQT F

 4 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDaniel Dang SO 1:10.75 Y LETT F

 5 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettRiley Frandsen FR 1:17.15 Y F

 6 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettPeter Phan JR 1:19.30 Y F

 7 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettIshaan Nassar SO 1:23.25 Y F

 8 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSantana Pruitt SR 1:35.18 Y F

Male   100 Fly
 1 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettNathaniel Stoffle JR   51.95 Y SQT F

 2 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsChris Scalzi JR   55.22 Y SQT F

 3 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsRyan Haskins JR 1:01.17 Y LETT F

 4 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettBrandon Shepard FR 1:02.16 Y LETT F

 5 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsAdam Dockstader FR 1:06.11 Y LETT F

 6 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettConnor McGahagin FR 1:23.12 Y F

Male   200 IM
 1 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettNathaniel Stoffle JR 1:58.23 Y SQT F

 2 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsDaniel Tran SR 2:00.34 Y SQT F

 3 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettGrant Clark SR 2:01.11 Y SQT F

 4 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsGraham Simmon SO 2:03.61 Y SQT F

 5 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettLiam Furman SO 2:13.91 Y LETT F

 6 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsAdam Dockstader FR 2:22.66 Y LETT F

Male   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettCollin Jarnagin JR202.85 F

 2 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettMichael Hearnes JR129.80 F


